
第62期名人戦　関西C級戦 試合会場

試合日付 20230709

組1

1

5

9

13

堀部 直人

森本 晃章

宮本 一

粟野 武志

村上 泰辰

金澤 蒼生

西峰 久祐

吉田 和正

KRC

Z野田店

Back Alley

9-up

ORC

SAMURAI

ｼｮｯﾄｶﾞﾝ

ﾏｸﾞｽﾐﾉｴ

17

21

25

29

33

37

41

45

49

21-L

17-L

41-L

マグスミノエ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET



第62期名人戦　関西C級戦 試合会場

試合日付 20230709

組2

2

6

10

14

吉喜 隆一

浜町 健史

平野 佑樹

春木 啓朗

西 拓也

橋本 健司

川野 耕ニ

秋田 倫央

Back Alley

AMII

ViVi

ﾏｸﾞｽﾐﾉｴ

VAMP

ﾋﾞｱﾝｼﾞｭｴ

ﾀﾂﾐ

ｼｮｯﾄｶﾞﾝ

18

22

26

30

34

38

42

46

50

22-L

18-L

42-L

マグスミノエ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET



第62期名人戦　関西C級戦 試合会場

試合日付 20230709

組3

3

7

11

15

瀬戸山 徹

南野 勝巳

佐野 武

慈幸 徳樹

村上 覚紀

秋田 倭吹

石澤 洋祐

田附 裕次

Z野田店

VAMP

Back Alley

AMII

ORC

ｼｮｯﾄｶﾞﾝ

Back Alley

ViVi

19

23

27

31

35

39

43

47

51

23-L

19-L

43-L

マグスミノエ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET



第62期名人戦　関西C級戦 試合会場

試合日付 20230709

組4

4

8

12

16

濱場 俊幸

山田 武晴

土井 佐希子

吉田 竜浩

野々下 豪

大橋 義治

河本 一典

藤中 健太郎

Snow

AMII

Z野田店

VAMP

DELTA

ｼｮｯﾄｶﾞﾝ

ﾌﾙｰｸｽ

HRC

20

24

28

32

36

40

44

48

52

24-L

20-L

44-L

マグスミノエ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET


